About Lee County Master Gardeners

Lee County Master Gardeners educate members and the public in horticulture and landscape practices. Members volunteer their time to enrich our beautiful community.

Master Gardeners



Why Become A Friend?

Friends of Master Gardeners promote learning, sharing, and enjoying gardening while working on projects that benefit our area, so rich in biodiversity.

• Volunteer and garden with us during scheduled work days at any of our LCMGA demonstration gardens.

The Gardens at Kiesel Park Kiesel Park, Auburn

Caroline Dean Wildflower Trail Municipal Park, Opelika

Grandma's Garden Pioneer Park, Loachapoka

- Meet new friends while learning and sharing garden wisdom
- Attend Master Gardener meetings and educational presentations
- Staff biennial Garden Tour and participate in other fundraisers
- Receive bi-weekly newsletters by e-mail

Lee County Master Gardeners

Invite you to garden with us

Join Friends of Master Gardeners!





Friends of Lee County

Master Gardeners

For the Love of Gardening

- Participate in local gardening projects
- Attend garden programs, learn from experts
- Partner with Master Gardeners
 - Visit <u>www.LeeMG.org</u> for more information!

Help to Educate and Enrich Communities

Who Can Be A Friend?

Anyone who

- Wishes to support the projects and mission of Lee County Master Gardeners
- Would enjoy spending time with other gardeners and learning more about gardening
- Likes to attend garden-related field trips and programs
- May be interested in becoming a Master Gardener but cannot currently fulfill the requirements

How do I join?

Please select from the following options:

- LCMGA Annual Friend membership \$20 donation
- LCMGA Lifetime Friend membership \$100 one time donation
- LCMGA Contributor
 Make a tax deductible contribution in the amount of your choice to LCMGA

Payments by cash or check can be made in person at monthly meetings or checks made payable to LCMGA and mailed with form to

Friends of Master Gardeners Lee County Extension Office 600 South 7th Street Opelika, AL 36801

Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Email:	

The Alabama Master Gardener Program is under the direct supervision of the Alabama Cooperative Extension System

All Friends donations help support LCMGA programs.